
Skeena River COHO indices of escapement from 1990 to 2004.
Skeena River COHO indices of escapement from 1990 to Present.

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
90-99

DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM AVG DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUMDAILYDAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM
DATE INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX CUM DATE INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEXINDEXINDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX

01-Jun 01-Jun
02-Jun 02-Jun
03-Jun 03-Jun
04-Jun 04-Jun
05-Jun 05-Jun
06-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 06-Jun
07-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 07-Jun
08-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 08-Jun
09-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 09-Jun 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.120 0.12 0.000 0.00
03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.000 0.00
04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.000 0.00
05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.000 0.00
06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.000 0.00
07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.170 0.17
08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.000 0.17
09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.103 0.10 0.000 0.12 0.000 0.17
10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.06 10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.10 0.082 0.20 0.000 0.17
11-Jul 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.13 11-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.200 0.30 0.000 0.20 0.000 0.17
12-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.16 12-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.30 0.111 0.31 0.120 0.29
13-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.31 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.19 13-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.17 0.217 0.52 0.000 0.31 0.000 0.29
14-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.19 14-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.000 0.52 0.115 0.43 0.000 0.29
15-Jul 0.82 1.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.45 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.86 1.14 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.44 15-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.000 0.52 0.111 0.54 0.000 0.29
16-Jul 0.30 1.58 0.00 0.00 0.41 0.70 0.56 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.14 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.55 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.62 16-Jul 0.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.34 0.168 0.69 0.218 0.76 0.090 0.38
17-Jul 0.67 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.45 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.73 17-Jul 0.00 0.25 0.28 0.28 0.12 0.46 0.000 0.69 0.000 0.76 0.450 0.83
18-Jul 0.27 2.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.66 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.82 18-Jul 0.00 0.25 0.25 0.53 0.00 0.46 0.422 1.11 0.160 0.92 0.460 1.29
19-Jul 0.51 3.03 0.28 0.28 0.00 0.70 0.00 1.32 0.26 0.26 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.93 19-Jul 0.81 1.05 0.00 0.53 0.26 0.71 0.115 1.23 0.315 1.23 0.430 1.72
20-Jul 1.13 4.16 0.40 0.68 0.44 1.14 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.26 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.29 2.09 0.00 0.00 1.15 20-Jul 0.42 1.47 0.66 1.19 0.16 0.87 0.000 1.23 0.357 1.59 0.340 2.06
21-Jul 0.76 4.92 0.00 0.68 0.60 1.74 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.26 0.21 1.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.27 2.36 0.00 0.00 1.34 21-Jul 1.29 2.76 0.00 1.19 0.10 0.97 0.528 1.75 0.166 1.76 0.330 2.39
22-Jul 0.00 4.92 0.30 0.98 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.26 0.00 1.80 0.85 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.59 2.95 0.22 0.22 1.53 22-Jul 0.00 2.76 0.30 1.49 0.21 1.18 0.221 1.97 0.329 2.09 0.000 2.39
23-Jul 0.00 4.92 0.87 1.85 0.00 1.74 0.41 1.73 0.31 0.57 0.00 1.80 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.86 3.81 0.90 1.12 1.87 23-Jul 0.00 2.76 0.00 1.49 0.00 1.18 0.540 2.51 0.786 2.87 0.930 3.32
24-Jul 0.00 4.92 0.00 1.85 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.73 0.44 1.01 0.00 1.80 0.87 2.02 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.70 0.29 1.41 2.12 24-Jul 0.49 3.25 0.00 1.49 0.18 1.36 0.793 3.31 0.773 3.64 0.110 3.43
25-Jul 0.43 5.35 0.59 2.44 0.20 1.94 0.52 2.25 0.00 1.01 0.25 2.05 0.47 2.49 0.84 0.84 0.45 5.15 1.40 2.81 2.63 25-Jul 0.00 3.25 0.47 1.96 0.17 1.54 0.000 3.31 0.436 4.08 0.560 3.99
26-Jul 2.11 7.46 0.83 3.27 1.61 3.55 0.00 2.25 0.00 1.01 0.00 2.05 0.84 3.33 0.00 0.84 0.46 5.60 1.19 4.01 3.34 26-Jul 0.23 3.48 0.25 2.21 0.33 1.87 0.000 3.31 0.647 4.73 0.560 4.55
27-Jul 2.84 10.30 0.79 4.06 0.58 4.13 0.00 2.25 0.29 1.30 0.00 2.05 1.16 4.49 0.31 1.15 0.40 6.00 1.77 5.78 4.15 27-Jul 0.70 4.18 1.61 3.82 0.67 2.53 0.096 3.40 0.818 5.54 0.760 5.31
28-Jul 3.51 13.81 0.83 4.89 0.30 4.43 0.00 2.25 1.17 2.47 0.41 2.46 0.80 5.29 0.65 1.80 0.00 6.00 0.43 6.21 4.96 28-Jul 1.11 5.28 0.75 4.57 0.17 2.70 0.000 3.40 1.919 7.46 0.670 5.98
29-Jul 1.47 15.28 0.45 5.34 0.00 4.43 0.42 2.67 0.55 3.02 0.00 2.46 0.47 5.76 0.00 1.80 0.53 6.53 0.45 6.66 5.39 29-Jul 1.15 6.43 0.24 4.80 0.68 3.38 0.733 4.14 0.445 7.91 0.980 6.96
30-Jul 0.58 15.86 0.46 5.80 0.00 4.43 0.82 3.49 0.29 3.31 0.00 2.46 0.52 6.28 0.00 1.80 0.77 7.30 3.98 10.64 6.14 30-Jul 1.35 7.78 0.47 5.28 0.88 4.26 0.447 4.58 0.345 8.25 1.570 8.53
31-Jul 2.27 18.13 0.58 6.38 1.79 6.22 0.26 3.75 0.00 3.31 0.00 2.46 0.00 6.28 0.26 2.06 0.28 7.58 4.30 14.94 7.11 31-Jul 0.99 8.77 1.00 6.28 1.07 5.33 0.432 5.02 0.782 9.04 2.070 10.60
01-Aug 0.86 18.99 0.00 6.38 0.84 7.06 0.00 3.75 0.23 3.54 0.38 2.84 0.00 6.28 0.29 2.35 0.45 8.02 1.47 16.41 7.56 01-Aug 0.35 9.12 0.89 7.16 0.77 6.10 0.924 5.94 0.938 9.97 1.510 12.11
02-Aug 2.10 21.09 0.59 6.97 0.00 7.06 0.27 4.02 0.43 3.97 0.00 2.84 1.59 7.87 0.00 2.35 0.62 8.64 5.22 21.62 8.64 02-Aug 1.36 10.48 0.26 7.42 0.45 6.55 0.539 6.48 2.401 12.37 1.820 13.93
03-Aug 2.00 23.09 0.00 6.97 0.00 7.06 0.73 4.75 0.29 4.26 0.59 3.43 1.21 9.08 0.00 2.35 0.82 9.46 0.30 21.92 9.24 03-Aug 1.31 11.78 2.44 9.86 1.40 7.95 0.788 7.27 0.335 12.71 1.950 15.88
04-Aug 2.72 25.81 0.60 7.57 0.00 7.06 0.00 4.75 1.49 5.75 0.61 4.04 0.84 9.92 0.00 2.35 0.85 10.32 1.60 23.52 10.11 04-Aug 2.24 14.02 0.85 10.71 1.43 9.38 1.995 9.26 2.588 15.30 1.550 17.43
05-Aug 2.02 27.83 1.90 9.47 0.00 7.06 0.46 5.21 0.61 6.36 1.22 5.26 0.55 10.47 0.42 2.77 2.00 12.32 0.25 23.77 11.05 05-Aug 0.81 14.83 2.74 13.45 2.32 11.70 1.203 10.46 2.270 17.57 2.430 19.86
06-Aug 1.80 29.63 2.34 11.81 0.00 7.06 0.37 5.58 0.90 7.26 1.34 6.60 0.49 10.96 0.00 2.77 0.29 12.61 0.88 24.65 11.89 06-Aug 1.04 15.87 2.50 15.94 1.56 13.26 0.525 10.99 1.854 19.42 6.640 26.50
07-Aug 1.79 31.42 2.85 14.66 0.23 7.29 0.97 6.55 5.46 12.72 0.88 7.48 0.52 11.48 0.00 2.77 1.13 13.74 2.45 27.10 13.52 07-Aug 1.36 17.23 5.08 21.02 1.29 14.55 0.739 11.73 1.755 21.18 4.340 30.84
08-Aug 1.33 32.75 1.57 16.23 0.00 7.29 0.25 6.80 1.68 14.40 2.13 9.61 0.41 11.89 0.00 2.77 0.40 14.14 1.33 28.43 14.43 08-Aug 0.73 17.95 1.17 22.19 0.66 15.21 0.635 12.36 0.234 21.41 5.200 36.04
09-Aug 3.27 36.02 3.72 19.95 0.59 7.88 0.00 6.80 0.43 14.83 1.11 10.72 0.29 12.18 0.29 3.06 0.90 15.04 2.76 31.19 15.77 09-Aug 1.28 19.23 1.18 23.37 0.36 15.56 0.788 13.15 1.397 22.81 2.500 38.54
10-Aug 3.91 39.93 2.26 22.21 0.86 8.74 0.00 6.80 0.00 14.83 1.37 12.09 0.29 12.47 0.00 3.06 0.90 15.93 1.07 32.26 16.83 10-Aug 1.02 20.25 0.56 23.93 2.71 18.28 1.809 14.96 0.678 22.81 1.960 40.50
11-Aug 1.55 41.48 2.29 24.50 0.57 9.31 0.28 7.08 2.85 17.68 0.00 12.09 0.27 12.74 0.00 3.06 0.91 16.84 0.43 32.69 17.75 11-Aug 0.52 20.77 0.00 23.93 3.25 21.53 1.060 16.02 1.129 23.94 2.320 42.82
12-Aug 1.66 43.14 2.56 27.06 0.60 9.91 0.00 7.08 0.86 18.54 2.22 14.31 0.87 13.61 0.00 3.06 2.67 19.51 2.50 35.19 19.14 12-Aug 2.20 22.97 0.26 24.20 4.67 26.19 0.782 16.80 1.486 25.42 2.390 45.21
13-Aug 1.33 44.47 5.21 32.27 0.00 9.91 0.87 7.95 0.30 18.84 2.42 16.73 1.74 15.35 0.28 3.34 4.47 23.97 4.06 39.25 21.21 13-Aug 0.80 23.77 0.30 24.50 2.53 28.73 0.802 17.60 1.620 27.04 1.650 46.86
14-Aug 2.86 47.33 1.46 33.73 0.00 9.91 0.00 7.95 0.90 19.74 0.81 17.54 0.45 15.80 0.00 3.34 2.22 26.19 2.42 41.66 22.32 14-Aug 2.92 26.69 1.07 25.57 2.98 31.71 2.499 20.10 0.668 27.71 2.680 49.54
15-Aug 3.96 51.29 1.27 35.00 0.00 9.91 0.28 8.23 1.54 21.28 2.53 20.07 0.88 16.68 0.57 3.91 1.21 27.40 2.24 43.90 23.77 15-Aug 0.42 27.11 0.80 26.37 2.10 33.80 3.522 23.62 0.487 28.20 3.360 52.90
16-Aug 1.82 53.11 1.53 36.53 0.43 10.34 0.61 8.84 1.14 22.42 1.44 21.51 1.30 17.98 0.00 3.91 2.78 30.18 0.85 44.75 24.96 16-Aug 0.87 27.97 0.55 26.92 2.10 35.90 2.600 26.22 1.311 29.51 2.910 55.81
17-Aug 2.95 56.06 0.73 37.26 0.00 10.34 0.00 8.84 0.94 23.36 1.35 22.86 0.81 18.79 0.00 3.91 3.03 33.21 1.96 46.71 26.13 17-Aug 2.27 30.24 2.05 28.97 1.67 37.57 1.742 27.97 1.594 31.10 5.800 61.61
18-Aug 2.46 58.52 1.07 38.33 0.30 10.64 0.46 9.30 2.42 25.78 0.00 22.86 0.42 19.21 0.42 4.33 2.08 35.29 1.11 47.82 27.21 18-Aug 0.87 31.11 2.44 31.41 2.48 40.05 1.080 29.05 4.632 35.73 4.590 66.20
19-Aug 2.28 60.80 3.38 41.71 0.00 10.64 1.42 10.72 2.68 28.46 0.29 23.15 2.49 21.70 0.00 4.33 2.13 37.42 0.00 47.82 28.67 19-Aug 0.00 31.11 1.29 32.69 2.34 42.40 3.638 32.68 1.862 37.60 1.080 67.28
20-Aug 1.82 62.62 2.09 43.80 0.31 10.95 0.00 10.72 0.30 28.76 0.00 23.15 0.27 21.97 0.45 4.78 2.73 40.15 0.31 48.13 29.50 20-Aug 1.38 32.48 3.46 36.15 1.66 44.06 2.067 34.75 2.044 39.64 3.190 70.47
21-Aug 1.70 64.32 3.58 47.38 0.00 10.95 0.90 11.62 2.36 31.12 0.30 23.45 1.19 23.16 0.00 4.78 2.30 42.45 2.63 50.75 31.00 21-Aug 0.45 32.93 3.74 39.89 0.79 44.85 0.671 35.42 1.344 40.98 3.850 74.32
22-Aug 5.91 70.23 3.26 50.64 0.31 11.26 0.47 12.09 0.48 31.60 0.91 24.36 0.28 23.44 0.00 4.78 3.58 46.02 0.25 51.01 32.54 22-Aug 1.17 34.09 7.14 47.02 0.99 45.84 3.973 39.39 0.246 41.23 5.310 79.63
23-Aug 5.41 75.64 3.80 54.44 0.55 11.81 0.61 12.70 1.83 33.43 0.86 25.22 0.46 23.90 0.00 4.78 2.26 48.28 4.22 55.23 34.54 23-Aug 0.32 34.41 5.16 52.18 1.24 47.08 1.614 41.01 0.238 41.47 6.250 85.88
24-Aug 0.45 76.09 0.92 55.36 0.00 11.81 0.63 13.33 2.34 35.77 1.33 26.55 1.77 25.67 0.43 5.21 2.59 50.87 1.17 56.40 35.71 24-Aug 0.93 35.34 4.42 56.61 2.80 49.88 1.211 42.22 0.499 41.97 4.980 90.86
25-Aug 1.70 77.79 4.01 59.37 0.31 12.12 0.90 14.23 1.40 37.17 1.35 27.90 1.77 27.44 0.00 5.21 1.40 52.26 4.89 61.28 37.48 25-Aug 2.28 37.61 6.07 62.67 2.98 52.86 0.904 43.12 0.000 41.97 5.870 96.73
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